
YYZ Dome series of architectural downlight features glare free performance with the ultra wide 
beam angle. Available in variety  of  sizes to accommodate wattage. Making it versatile for 
applications with ceiling heights.

DOME Series

IP20Mono
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ORDERING LOGIC

DIMENSIONS

CREE
LED Quality

40W / 50W / 60W
Rated powerW

FEATURES

ELECTRICAL DATA

MATERIAL

FINISH

RATED POWER

OPERATING VOLTAGE

BEAM

MOUNTING

CONNECTION

LAMP LIFE

DIMENSIONS

OPERATING TEMP.

CONTROL

WARRANTY

Aluminum

White (Standard)

40W, 50W, 60W 

120/227V or 347V, 50/60Hz

24°, 34°, 60° 

Ceiling Recessed

Indoor-rated connections

50,000 hrs

12 3/8” x 14 3/8” x 6 1/8”

-20° C to +50° C 
1-10 V Dimming

ETL Listed, 3 Years Warranty

POWER 

OPERATING VOLTAGE

CCT

CRI

EFFICACY

40W, 50W, 60W 

120 - 277V, 347V, 50/60Hz 

3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 5500K

80, 90

90 lm/W

YYZ Lighting Inc., 1175 Squires Beach Rd., Unit 2, Pickering, ON, Canada. L1W 3V3
www.yyzlighting.com

PRODUCT BEAM ANGLEWATTAGE
DOME-NA-6

COLOR TEMPERATURE 
3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

5500K

40 WATTS

50 WATTS

60 WATTS

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

CT30

CT35

CT40

CT50

CT55

40W

50W

60W

White

Custom

-

-

WH

XX

24°

30°

60°

-

-

-

24

30

60

FINISH

Sample: DOME-NA-6-40W-CT30-24-WH

DOME SERIES
DOME-NA-6 INCH


